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S850

L.c.C.

Brand  Size LL/sR. PR 0 RULOD- S S.LR. Sige  Oml AR AP

(KG) (KG)  (KPA)  (PSI)
SALUN  7.50R16LT 122/118K 14 125 6006 805 215 1476 1500 1320 770 112
SAILUN  7.50R16LT 122/118K 16 125 6.00G 805 215 1476 1500 1320 770 112
SALUN  7.50R16LT 122/118K 18 125 6.00G 805 215 1476 1500 1320 770 112
SALUN  825R16LT 128/124K 18 14 650H 865 235 1563 1800 1600 770 112
SAILUN 10.00R20 149/146K 18 152 7.5 1054 278 19.13 3250 3000 930 135
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TIRE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & APPLICATIONS % Jlo%

S750

L.C.C.
@ T.D. RIM 0.D. SMW. S.L.R.
Brand Size L.l./S.R. P.R. mm inch mm mm inch Single Dual A.P. A.P.
(KG) (KG) (KPA) (PSI)
SAILUN 8.25R16LT 128/124K 18 155 6.50H 865 235 15.63 1800 1600 770 112
SAILUN 10.00R20 149/146K 18 18 i=5 1054 278 19.13 3250 3000 930 135
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TIRE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & APPLICATIONS J‘o% izgn

SFR39

L.C.C.
Brand  Size s BE oo L e B B e AR AP
(KG) (KG) (KPA) (PSl)
SAILUN 7.50R16LT 122/118K 18 115 6.00G 805 215 14.76 1850 1800 900 130
SAILUN 8.25R16LT 128/124K 18 125 6.50H 865 235 15.63 2000 1800 870 126
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Brand

SAILUN

SAILUN

SAILUN

SAILUN

SAILUN

SAILUN

SAILUN

Size

6.50R16LT

7.00R16LT
7.00R16LT

7.50R16LT

7.50R16LT

7.50R20

8.25R16LT

L.IL/S.R.

110/105M

115/110M
118/114L

122/118K
125/121K
130/128L

128/124L

P.R.

12

12
14

14

16

14

16

T.D.

mm

10.5

115
115

125

12.5

135

13.5

RIM

inch

5.50F

5.50F
5.50F

6.00G

6.00G

6.0

6.50H

0.D.

mm

750

775
775

805

805

935

855

S.W.

mm

185

200
200

215

215

215

235

S.L.R.

inch

13.78

14.25
14.25

14.76

14.76

17.13

15.63

L.C.C.

Single
(KG)

1060

1215
1320

1500
1650
1900

1800

Dual
(KG)

925

1060
1180

1320
1450
1800

1600

AP.
(KPA)

670

670
770

770
870
830

770

AP.
(PSI)

)

97
112

112
126
120

112
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L.C.C.

- T.D. RIM O0.D. SW. S.L.R.
Brand Size LIL/S.R. P.R. i " i i _— Single Dual AP. AP.
(KG) (KG) (KPA)  (PSI)
SAILUN 7.00R16LT 118/114L 14 11.0 5.50F 775 200 14.25 1320 1180 770 112
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TIRE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & APPLICATIONS % Jlo%

SAR19

L.C.C.
. T.D. RIM 0O.D. SMW. S.L.R.
Brand Size L.L/S.R. P.R. i P - i g Single Dual AP. AP.
(KG) (KG)  (KPA)  (PSI)
SAILUN  195/85R16LT 118/114L 14 10 51/2) 738 196 14.06 1320 1180 750 109
SAILUN  225/90R17.5 130/128L 14 13.5 6.75 851 226 15.47 1900 1800 760 110
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) SAILU

TIRE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & APPLICATIONS % Jlo&o

S637/S637 +

L.c.C.
Brand Size LL/SR. P.R. :-n'r)n i':]'c': ?r;:{ fn‘:vn Slr:'cﬁ " single Dual AP AP.
(KG) (KG)  (KPA)  (PS)
SAILUN  9.5R17.5 129/127M  14PR 135 675 82 240 1563 1850 1750 750 110
SAILUN  9.5R17.5 132/130M  16PR 135 675 842 240 1563 2000 1900 830 120
SAILUN  9.5R17.5 143/141)  18PR 135 675 842 240 1563 2725 2575 875 125
SAILUN 9R22.5 136/134M  14PR 135 675 974 229 1799 2240 2120 830 120
SAILUN  10R22.5 141/139M  14PR 145 7.50 1019 254 1874 2575 2430 790 115
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S711

L.C.C.

Brand Size LI/S.R. P.R. .rrnlr)n ::II::I ?n:] fnvr: Slrll-c:l! : Single Dual AP. AP.

(KG) (KG)  (KPA)  (PSI)
SAILUN 7.50R16LT 122/118L 14 145 6.00G 815 215 14.76 1500 1320 770 112
SAILUN 8.25R16LT 128/124K 16 15.5 6.50H 865 235 15.63 1800 1600 770 112
SAILUN 8.25R20 139/137K 16 16.5 6.5 986 236 17.80 2430 2300 930 135
SAILUN 9.00R20 144/142K 16 17.0 7.0 1030 259 18.54 2800 2650 900 130
SAILUN 9.00R20 146/144J 18 17.0 7.0 1030 259 18.54 3000 2800 970 140
SAILUN 10.00R20 149/146K 18 17.0 75 1065 278 19:13 3250 3000 930 135
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TIRE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & APPLICATIONS Jgﬁé i

5812

L.C.C.

Bt sz Lyse  pe T2 RM 0D SW SLR

(KG) (KG) (KPA)  (PSI)
SAILUN 6.50R16LT 110/105M 12 10.5 5.50F 750 185 13.78 1060 925 670 it
SAILUN 7.00R16LT 118/114K 14 11.5 5.50F 775 200 14.25 1320 1180 770 112
SAILUN 7.50R16LT 122/118K 14 12.5 6.00G 805 215 14.76 1500 1320 770 112
SAILUN 8.25R16LT 126/122K 14 13.5 6.50H 855 235 15.63 1700 1500 670 97
SAILUN 8.25R16LT 128/124K 16 13.5 6.50H 855 235 15.63 1800 1600 770 112
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TIRE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & APPLICATIONS Jé% i

5828

L.c.C.

Brand Size LI /SR. P.R. .rrnlr)n I':'(:I\:] (r)n:] fn‘:vn Slrll-c}? : Single Dual AP. AP.

(KG) (KG)  (KPA)  (PSI)
SAILUN 7.00R16LT 118/114K 14 11.5 5.50F 75 200 14.25 1320 1180 770 112
SAILUN 7.50R16LT 122/118K 14 12.5 6.00G 805 215 14.76 1500 1320 770 112
SAILUN 8.25R16LT 128/124L 16 13.5 6.50H 855 235 15.63 1800 1600 770 112
SAILUN 8.25R20 139/137K 16 13.5 6.5 974 236 17.80 2430 2300 930 135
SAILUN 9.00R20 144/142K 16 16.0 7.0 1019 259 18.54 2800 2650 900 130
SAILUN 10.00R20 149/146K 18 16.0 7.5 1054 278 19.13 3250 3000 930 135
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) SAILU

TIRE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & APPLICATIONS % Jlo&o

S917

L.C.C.
. T.D. RIM 0.D. S.W. S.L.R.
Brand Size LI /S.R. P.R. g vl S S inch Single Dual AP. AP.
(KG) (KG)  (KPA)  (PSI)
SAILUN 7.50R16LT 122/118G 14 145 6.00G 815 215 14.76 1500 1320 770 112
SAILUN 8.25R16LT 128/124G 16 155 6.50H 865 235 15.63 1800 1600 770 112
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) SAILU

TIRE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & APPLICATIONS % Jlo&o

5918

L.C.C.
Brand Size LL/SR. P.R. :-n'r)n I':]'C': ?T;g]' fnvrvn Sm"c:f Single Dual AP AP
(KG) (KG)  (KPA)  (PSI)
SAILUN 7.00R16LT 118/114G 14 135 550F 785 200 1425 1320 1180 770 112
SAILUN 7.50R16LT 122/118G 14 145 6.00G 815 215 1476 1500 1320 770 112
SAILUN 8.25R20 139/137G 6 170 6.5 986 236 17.80 2430 2300 930 135
SAILUN 9.00R20 144/142F 16 205 7.0 1030 259 1854 2800 2650 900 130
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TIRE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & APPLICATIONS Jo% i

AP886

Rim(inch)
-ﬂ-ﬂ-ﬂ-ﬂ-ﬂ i

ROADX  8.25R16LT  6.50H 18 1800 1600 3970 3525 770 770 112 112 128 124 14

ROADX  10.00R20 75 18 3250 3000 7160 6610 930 930 135 135 149 146 152 K 1054 278
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TIRE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & APPLICATIONS

RH300

IR I N I N I R
97 97 110 105 10.5 L

ROADX 6.50R16LT  5.50F 12 1060 925 2335 2040 670 670

Inflated Tire
Dimention(mm)

750 185

ROADX 7.00R16LT  5.50F 14 1320 1180 2910 2600 770 770 112 112 118 114 115 N 775 200
ROADX 7.50R16LT  6.00G 14 1500 3120 3305 2910 770 770 112 112 122 118 125 L 805 215
ROADX 7.50R16LT  6.00G 16 1650 1450 3640 3195 870 870 126 126 125 121 145 K 805 215

ROADX 8.25R16LT 6.50H 16 1800 1600 3970 3525 770 770 112 112 128 124 14 L 865 235
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TIRE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & APPLICATIONS Jé% Jigm

AP865

Load Pressure Inflated Ti
Standard Load Index Speed D|r:ef1t?on(lrrrﬁn)
Rimiinch) _ Cade 2l

-“-“-“-“-“ il

ROADX  7.50R16LT 6.00G 1500 1320 3305 2910 770 770 112 112 122 118 12.5 805 215

ROADX 8.25R16LT 6.50H 16 1800 1600 3970 3525 770 770 112 112 128 124 14 L 865 235
ROADX  8.25R20 6.50H 16 2430 2300 5355 5070 930 930 135 135 139 137 13 K 974 236
ROADX  9.00R20 7.0 16 2800 2650 6175 5840 900 900 130 130 144 142 15 K 1019 259
ROADX  9.00R20 7.0 14 2575 2430 5675 5355 790 790 115 115 141 139 15 K 1019 259

ROADX  10.00R20 7.5 18 3250 3000 7160 6610 930 930 135 135 149 146 16 K 1054 278
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Standard Load Index
Riminch) _ e Dimention(mm)
-“-“-ﬂ-“-“ | D [ B |

7.00R16LT 5.50F 1320 1180 2910 2600 770 770 112 112 118 114 13.5 775 200

7.50R16LT  6.00G 14 1500 1320 3305 2910 770 770 112 112 122 118 125 L 805 215
8.25R16LT  6.50H 16 1800 1600 3970 3525 770 770 112 112 128 124 14 L 865 235
8.25R20 6.50H 16 2430 2300 5355 5070 930 930 135 135 139 137 13 K 974 236

9.00R20 7.0 l6 2800 2650 6175 5840 900 900 130 130 144 142 15 K 1019 259

10.00R20 7.5 18 3250 3000 7160 6610 930 930 135 135 149 146 16 K 1054 278
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TIRE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & APPLICATIONS Jgﬂé g

DT992

. andar
Dimention(mm
Brand Rim{inch __ )

-ﬂ-ﬂ-ﬂ-ﬂ-ﬂ i

ROADX  7.50R16LT 6.00G 1500 1320 3310 2910 770 770 112 118 155 I 805 215
ROADX 8.25R16LT 6.50H 16 1800 1600 3970 3530 770 770 112 112 128 124 155 L 865 235
ROADX  9.5R17.5 6.75 18 2725 2575 6005 5675 875 875 125 125 143 141 17 K 842 240
ROADX  8.25R20 6.5 16 2430 2300 5360 5070 930 930 135 135 139 137 17 K 974 236
ROADX  9.00R20 7.0 16 2800 2650 6170 5840 900 900 130 130 144 142 18 K 1019 259
ROADX  10.00R20 7.5 18 3250 3000 7160 6610 930 930 135 135 149 146 19 K 1054 278
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